Bluesky JarRange
3
The Bluesky Jar collection is the natural result of tailoring
our product offering to meet the demands of the market
sectors we strive to serve.
Whether you require Aluminium, PET, SAN, PP, single wall or double wall, we are confident as having an
unrivalled stock range we will have the jar combination that your product needs.
Contents

Cosmetic Spatulas		  62
Bamboo Range		  63
2 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
Salerno PET 48mm neck Range
54 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
SSJ25CT-48
Salerno PET - 25ml
SSJ50CT-48
Salerno PET - 50ml
SSJ75CT-48
Salerno PET - 75ml
SSJ100CT-48
Salerno PET - 100ml
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material Closures
SSJ25CT-48 25ml 48/400 PET Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ50CT-48 50ml 48/400 PET Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ75CT-48 75ml 48/400 PET Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ100CT-48 100ml 48/400 PET Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
Salerno PET 70mm neck Range
76 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material Finish Closures
SSJ50CT 50ml 70/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ75CT 75ml 70/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ100CT 100ml 70/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ125CT 125ml 70/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ150CT 150ml 70/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ200CT 200ml 70/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ250CT 250ml 70/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ300CT 300ml 70/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ400CT 400ml 70/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ50CT
Salerno PET - 50ml
SSJ75CT
Salerno PET - 75ml
SSJ100CT
Salerno PET - 100ml
SSJ125CT
Salerno PET - 125ml
SSJ150CT
Salerno PET - 150ml
SSJ200CT
Salerno PET - 200ml
SSJ250CT
Salerno PET - 250ml
SSJ300CT
Salerno PET - 300ml
SSJ400CT
Salerno PET - 400ml
Salerno PET 89mm neck Range Salerno PET 100mm neck Range
98 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material Finish Closures
SSJ150CT-89 150ml 89/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ200CT-89 200ml 89/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ250CT-89 250ml 89/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ300CT-89 300ml 89/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ500CT-89 500ml 89/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material Finish Closures
SSJ200CT-100 200ml 100/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ450CT-100 450ml 100/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ500CT-100 500ml 100/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ600CT-100 600ml 100/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ750CT-100 750ml 100/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ1LCT-100 1Ltr 100/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SSJ200CT-100
Salerno PET - 200ml
SSJ150CT-89
Salerno PET - 150ml

Salerno PET - 500ml
SSJ450CT-100
Salerno PET - 450ml
SSJ500CT-100
Salerno PET - 500ml
SSJ600CT-100
Salerno PET - 600ml
SSJ750CT-100
Salerno PET - 750ml
SSJ1LCT-100
Salerno PET - 1Ltr
Standard Round PETRange Recessed Cylindrical Range
1110 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material Finish Closures
SRJ100CT 100ml 70/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SRJ150CT 150ml 70/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SRJ200CT 200ml 70/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SRJ250CT 250ml 70/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
SRJ300CT 300ml 70/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material Finish Closures
RCY230CT 230ml 63/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium
RCY330CT 330ml 63/400 PET Clear Black, White, Natural & Aluminium

BUJ250WPP 250ml 103mm PP
BUJ50WPP
Burro Jar - 50ml
BUJ250WPP
Burro Jar - 250ml
KUJ200CT
PET Kubo Jar - 200ml
KUJ250CT
PET Kubo Jar - 250ml
KUJ300CT
PET Kubo Jar - 300ml
Salerno PP Jar Non-T.E. Closure Range
1918 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material Finish Closures
SSJ50W 50ml 48mm PP White White Ribbed/Smooth Closures
SSJ100W 100ml 66mm PP White White Ribbed/Smooth Closures
SSJ200W 200ml 77mm PP White White Ribbed/Smooth Closures
SSJ300W 300ml 77mm PP White White Ribbed/Smooth Closures
SSJ500W 500ml 100mm PP White White Ribbed/Smooth Closures
SSJ650W 650ml 100mm PP White White Ribbed/Smooth Closures
SSJ800W 800ml 100mm PP White White Ribbed/Smooth Closures
SSJ1000W 1Ltr 115mm PP White White Ribbed/Smooth Closures
SSJ1250W 1.25Ltr 115mm PP White White Ribbed/Smooth Closures
SSJ1800W 1.80Ltr 126mm PP White White Ribbed/Smooth Closures
SSJ50W
Salerno PP - 50ml
SSJ100W
Salerno PP - 100ml
SSJ200W
Salerno PP - 200ml
SSJ300W
Salerno PP - 300ml
SSJ500W
Salerno PP - 500ml
SSJ650W
Salerno PP - 650ml
SSJ800W
Salerno PP - 800ml
SSJ1000W
Salerno PP - 1Ltr
SSJ1250W
Salerno PP - 1.25Ltr
SSJ1800W
Salerno PP - 1.8Ltr
Salerno PP Jar T.E. Closure Range
2120 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material Finish Closures
SCTEJ130W 130ml 56mm PP White White Ribbed TE
SCTEJ250W 250ml 73mm PP White White Ribbed TE
SCTEJ300W 300ml 88mm PP White White Ribbed TE
SCTEJ500W 500ml 88mm PP White White Ribbed TE
SCTEJ1000W 1Ltr 109mm PP White White Ribbed TE
SCTEJ1250W 1.25Ltr 109mm PP White White Ribbed TE
SCTEJ130W
Salerno PP - 130ml
SCTEJ250W
Salerno PP - 250ml

OJ250C 250ml 83mm SAN
OJ300C 300ml 99mm SAN
OJ500C 500ml 99mm SAN
OJ10C
Opal Jar 10ml
OJ15C
Opal Jar 15ml
OJ130C
Opal Jar 30ml
OJ50C
Opal Jar 50ml
OJ75C
Opal Jar 75ml
Sifter Jar InsertRange
Code Diameter Material Guide Capacity
OJS4-38 38mm LDPE 4g
OJS7-38 38mm LDPE 7g
OJS12-56 56mm LDPE 12g
OJS16-56 56mm LDPE 16g
Slimline Opal JarRange Crystal JarRange
2726 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material Finish Closures

Slip Lid - 15ml
ALJ6430P-B
Aluminium Jar
Slip Lid - 50ml
ALJ7630P-B
Aluminium Jar
Slip Lid - 100ml
ALJ9440P-B
Aluminium Jar
Slip Lid - 200ml
39
Aluminium Jar Screw LidRange
4140 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material Finish
ALSLJ10P 10ml 38mm Aluminium  Brushed Aluminium
ALSLJ15P 15ml 38mm Aluminium  Brushed Aluminium
ALSLJ30P 30ml 47mm Aluminium  Brushed Aluminium
ALSLJ50P 50ml 55mm Aluminium  Brushed Aluminium
ALSLJ75P 75ml 63mm Aluminium  Brushed Aluminium
ALSLJ100P 150ml 70mm Aluminium  Brushed Aluminium
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material Finish
ALEXJ25P 25ml 50mm Aluminium  Brushed Aluminium
ALEXJ40P 40ml 70mm Aluminium  Brushed Aluminium
ALEXJ50P 50ml 65mm Aluminium  Brushed Aluminium
ALEXJ75P 75ml 75mm Aluminium  Brushed Aluminium
ALEXJ120P 120ml 94mm Aluminium  Brushed Aluminium
ALEXJ150P 150ml 83mm Aluminium  Brushed Aluminium
ALEXJ200P 200ml 90mm Aluminium  Brushed Aluminium
ALEXJ250P 250ml 90mm Aluminium  Brushed Aluminium
ALSLJ10P
Aluminium Jar
Screw Lid - 10ml
ALSLJ15P

Doblo Jar 2x125mm
SAJ50WPP
Salone Jar
SAJ100WPP
Salone Jar
SAJ165WPP
Salone Jar
SAJ270WPP
Salone Jar
StackableNEW Two Part Jar
4544 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
Pill JarsRange
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material Finish
PPJ75*T 75ml 43mm PET Clear & Colours
PPJ100*T 100ml 43mm PET Clear & Colours
PPJ150*T 150ml 43mm PET Clear & Colours
PPJ200*T 200ml 43mm PET Clear & Colours
PPJ250*T 250ml 43mm PET Clear & Colours
PET Canisters StandardRange
4746 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
*
 M

CT
*
 M
EA
SU
RING SCOOPS  *  NEW PROD
U
CT   *  M
EASURING SCOOPS  *  NEW PROD
U
CT See page (60-61)
for more information
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material
SKY1L*T 1Ltr 100mm PET
SKY1.25L*T 1.25Ltr 100mm PET
SKY1.5L*T 1.5Ltr 100mm PET
SKY2L*T 2Ltr 100mm PET
SKY2.5L*T 2.5Ltr 100mm PET
SKY3L*T 3Ltr 120mm PET
SKY4L*T 4Ltr 120mm PET
SKY6L*T 6Ltr 120mm PET
SKY8L*T 8Ltr 120mm PET

Clear
Lime Green
Saphir Blue
Metallic
Satin White
Cobalt Blue
Matte Black
Colour Swatches
4948 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
HDPE CanistersRange
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material
SKY2L*H 2Ltr 100mm HDPE
SKY2.5L*H 2.5Ltr 100mm HDPE
SKY3L*H 3Ltr 120mm HDPE
SKY3.5L*H 3.5Ltr 120mm HDPE
*
 M
EA
SU

*
 M
EA
SU
RING SCOOPS  *  NEW PROD
U
CT   *  M
EASURING SCOOPS  *  NEW PROD
U
CT See page (60-61)
for more information
50 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com 51
HDPE Canisters Straight Sided T.E/Non T.ERange
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material Closures
SSKY1.5*H 1.5Ltr 120mm HDPE Smoothwall Closure
SSKY1.75*H 1.75Ltr 100mm HDPE Smoothwall Closure
SSKY2.5*H 2.5Ltr 120mm HDPE Smoothwall Closure
SSKY3*H 3.0Ltr 120mm HDPE Smoothwall Closure
SSKY600TE*H 600ml 89mm HDPE Ribbed T.E Closure
SSKY800TE*H 800ml 120mm HDPE Ribbed T.E Closure
SSKY1LTE*H 1Ltr 120mm HDPE Ribbed T.E Closure
SSKY1.5*H
HDPE Canisters Straight Sided - 1.5Ltr
SSKY2.5*H
HDPE Canisters Straight Sided - 2.5Ltr
SSKY600TE*H
HDPE Canisters Straight Sided T.E. - 600ml
PET SkyPack Jars Range
5352 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material
SKY60*T 60ml 33/400 PET
SKY75*T 75ml 38/400 PET
SKY100*T 100ml 38/400 PET
SKY120*T 120ml 38/400 PET
SKY150*T 150ml 38/400 PET
SKY175*T 175ml 38/400 PET
SKY200*T 200ml 38/400 PET
SKY200*T 200ml 45/400 PET
SKY225*T 225ml 45/400 PET
SKY250*T 250ml 45/400 PET
SKY300*T 300ml 45/400 PET
SKY400*T 400ml 45/400 PET
SKY500*T 500ml 45/400 PET
SKY750*T 750ml 53/400 PET
SKY950*T 950ml 53/400 PET
Antracite
Dark Green
New Yellow
Sunkist

Saphir Blue
Metallic
Satin White
Cobalt Blue
Matte Black
Colour Swatches
HDPE SkyPack Jars Range
5756 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
Code Volume ml Neck
Finish Material
SKY60*H 60m 33/400 HDPE
SKY75*H 75ml 33/400 HDPE
SKY100*H 100ml 38/400 HDPE
SKY120*H 120ml 38/400 HDPE
SKY150*H 150ml 38/400 HDPE
SKY180*H 180ml 38/400 HDPE
SKY200*T 200ml 38/400 HDPE
SKY225*H 225ml 45/400 HDPE
SKY250*H 250ml 45/400 HDPE
SKY300*H 300ml 45/400 HDPE

CT   *  M
EASURING SCOOPS  *  NEW PROD
U
CT
*
 M
EA
SU
RING SCOOPS  *  NEW PROD
U
CT   *  M
EASURING SCOOPS  *  NEW PROD
U
CT
Code Volume ml Material Colour
NSC0.5ML 0.5ml PP  Natural
NSC5ML 5ml PP Natural
NSC10ML 10ml PP Natural
NSC15ML 15ml PP Natural
NSC20ML 20ml PP Natural
NSC25ML 25ml PP Natural
NSC30ML 30ml PP Natural
NSC50ML 50ml PP Natural
NSC60ML 60ml PP Natural
NSC70ML 70ml PP Natural
NSC80ML 80ml PP Natural
NSC90ML 90ml PP Natural
NSC125ML 125ml PP Natural
Alternative colours and embossing available in
quantities above 50,000!
Cosmetic SpatulasRange
6362 Bluesky Jar Range   Tel: 01472 240940  Email: sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com